The Jinvani Innovation Incubator is a pioneering concept in the context of Indian Universities. Supported by Start Up India, Aryabhatt University Incubation, in a very short time of its existence earned an enviable position for itself with start-ups like 'The Power of ideas'.

PARAMETERS FOR SELECTION

Sectors: As a mandate 'Jinvani Innovation Incubator ' undertakes to incubate enterprises which have innovative products and services with technology as the backbone.

Team Strength: Enterprises with promising teams and relevant exposure in all the crucial areas relevant to the business get through the screening process.

Innovation Scale: To ensure that the right innovations get the required exposure, only Enterprises with innovative product and services are invited to avail support from 'Jinvani Innovation Incubator'.

Scalability: Jinvani Innovation Incubator 's experts ensure that the feasibility of the Project and their scalability are given due consideration who have the vision to change the dynamics of the existing Industry.

Ideal Gestation Period: Jinvani Innovation Incubator 's mandate is to make sure that Incubates graduate within 3 yrs. of the tenure with commercial success.

Strong Business Model: Strength of the Business Model and the Team are two crucial elements to the success of any innovative technology venture. To put right this element, Jinvani Innovation Incubator 's team of Advisors/Mentors ensures that extensive thought and understanding goes into the Enterprises Business Model.

ROI Potential: A venture's success is measured by the return offered to its stakeholders. 'Jinvani Innovation Incubator' understands and respect the rationale of its Investors who have been partners in Incubatees success.

Jinvani Innovation Incubator

Mr. Siddha Bijay Jain, Member, IIC, Jinvani Management College, Ara

Dr. Tushar Arya, member, IIC, Principal, Jinvani Management College, Ara

Prof. Neeraj Kumar, Assistant Proferssor, Convenor of IIC, Jinvani Management, College, Ara

Dr. Sabitri Tiwari, Assistant Professor (Finance), Member IIC Council 7.0, AICTE.

Prof. Om Kumar, President, Jinvani Innovation Incubator Trainer, MSME, Assistant Professor, Marketing, Jinvani Management College, Ara

Prof. Saurabh Kr. Singh, Founder, SL ALLTech Solutions Private Limited, Jharkhand, Assistant Professor, IT Department, Jinvani Management College, Ara, Bihar

Mr. Divendyu Shekhar Singh, Start Up Bihar, Coordinator